
Signature School 

Fall 2013 College Visit Schedule 

11:20 a.m. - 12:05 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, August 28      Purdue University 

Friday, August 30      Washington University St. Louis 

Wednesday, September 11     Samford University 

Thursday, September 12     Indiana University 

Friday, September 13      Sewanee (University of the South) 

Monday, September 16      Wabash College  

Tuesday, September 17      University of Evansville 

Wednesday, September 18     Southern Illinois University-Edwardsville 

Friday, September 20      Franklin College 

Monday, September 23      Western Kentucky University 

Tuesday, September 24      Kansas City Art Institute 

Tuesday, September 24      St. Mary’s College – Notre Dame 

Thursday, September 26     University of Notre Dame  

Friday, October 4      Murray State University 

Monday, October 7      Transylvania University 

Tuesday, October 8      Hanover College 

Wednesday, October 9      Butler University 

Thursday, October 10      University of Chicago 

Monday, October 14      Marian University 

Tuesday, October 22      Bellarmine University 


